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1998 Cotswold Marathon Team Results

Posn.

Time

Name

1

10

11

12

13

07:27

08:15

09:31

10:11

10:23

10:44

11:00

11:02

12:48

12:49

13:08

13:48

13:49

Gavin Kemmett
Clive Ryder
Richard King

Tim Andrews
Mark Gilmore
Phil Reid

Neil Edwards
Tom Wood
Robert Case

Clive Allen
Peter Chance
Richard Roberts

Owen Stinchcombe

James Hancocks
Vicki Woolcock

David Brookes
Peter Walesby
Martin Brown

Richard Astley
Martin Astley
Paul Jenkins

Philip Hoskins
James Adams
James Pearce

Alan Thompson
Conrad Drake
Les Brant

Daniel Silvester
Chris Moss
Alex Bound

Thomas Standen
Adam Phillips
Andrew Wignell

Andrew Bowker
David Gwynne
Peter Parkes

Noel Street
Bill Evans
Tony Penning

Group

51st Gloucester

44th Gloucester

Badbrook

29th Gloucester

38th Gloucester

Churchdown

31st Gloucester

12th Gloucester
22nd Gloucester
22nd Gloucester

Kettering Manor

Beaufort
41st Gloucester
Beaufort

Kettering Manor

1st Squirrel Heath

15th Gloucester

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

<Lowery Trophy
<
<

<Senior Trophy
<
<

<Soble & Lonsdale Trophies
<

<

<Lasses & Female Novice Trophies

<Male Novice Trophy
<
<

<Junior & Guest Trophies
<
<
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15

16

17

18

19

20

13:49

14:17

14:27

14:44

14:46

15:09

15:17

Paul West
Peter Neuvill
Chris Burr

David York
Michael York
Timothy York

Robert Bailey
Dawn Sinclaire
Ray Barratt

Jenny Burn
Derek Knight
John Harbottle

David Tribe
Carl Cording
John Welford

Bob llott
Nick Beck
Chris Lodwig

Kevin Wise
Judith King
Dave Barthorpe

1st Squirrel Heath

5th Kettering

5th Kettering

29th Gloucester

Black Pear

3rd Tewkesbury

Bredon Cub Scouts

1998 Cotswold Marathon Individual Results

Posn.

1

11
12
13
15
16
19

21

24

26

28

30

Time

09:12
09:12
10:47
10:47
10:50
11:58
11:58
11:58
12:49
12:49
13:08
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:57
13:57
14:07
14:07
14:07
14:17
14:17
14:46
14:46
14:57
14:57
15:09

Name

Andrew Clifford
Oliver Scarff
Caroline Sloan
Jim Hall
Christopher Barratt
Patrick Davies
David Wraight
Stuart Dixon
Stephen Guy
Andrew Bride
Steven Reed
Lorraine James
Daniel Isko
Andrew Tierney
Andrew Houston
Sam Line

Jerry Gore

Dave Parker
Ken Slater
Tristam Slater
Daniel Hanley
Marc Lusty
Matthew Baker
Trevor Harden
Graham York
James Morrison
John Carwardine
David Waterman
Matthew Ballinger
Caroline Beck

Group

44th Gloucester
44th Gloucester
1st Hatherley

1st Hatherley

5th Kettering

38th Strood

38th Strood

38th Strood
Beaufort

Beaufort
Kettering Manor
54th Gloucester
15th Gloucester
15th Gloucester
1st Squirrel Heath
1st Squirrel Heath
15th Gloucester
15th Gloucester
Tewkesbury District Ventures
Tewkesbury District Ventures
Badbrook
Badbrook
Badbrook

5th Kettering

5th Kettering
Black Pear

Black Pear
Beaufort

Beaufort

3rd Tewkesbury

<Ladies Trophy
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31

34

36
37

15:14
15:14
15:14
15:17
15:17
17:35
17:45

Mathew Dallimore
Rhys Dallimore
Gareth Morris
Michael Wise

lan Clarke
Pauline Cresswell
Richard Perrins

1st Beddau
1st Beddau
1st Beddau
Bredon Cub Scouts
Bredon Cub Scouts
1st Longford Guides
Berkshire Jamboree
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