



Cotswold Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL



1998 Cotswold Marathon Team Results

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	07:27	Gavin Kemmett Clive Ryder Richard King	51st Gloucester	<Lowery Trophy < <
2	08:15	Tim Andrews Mark Gilmore Phil Reid	44th Gloucester	<Senior Trophy < <
3	09:31	Neil Edwards Tom Wood Robert Case	Badbrook	
4	10:11	Clive Allen Peter Chance Richard Roberts	29th Gloucester	<Soble & Lonsdale Trophies < <
5	10:23	Owen Stinchcombe James Hancocks Vicki Woolcock	38th Gloucester	<Lasses & Female Novice Trophies
6	10:44	David Brookes Peter Walesby Martin Brown	Churchdown	
7	11:00	Richard Astley Martin Astley Paul Jenkins	31st Gloucester	<Male Novice Trophy < <
8	11:02	Philip Hoskins James Adams James Pearce	12th Gloucester 22nd Gloucester 22nd Gloucester.	
9	12:48	Alan Thompson Conrad Drake Les Brant	Kettering Manor	
10	12:49	Daniel Silvester Chris Moss Alex Bound	Beaufort 41st Gloucester Beaufort	
11	13:08	Thomas Standen Adam Phillips Andrew Wignell	Kettering Manor	<Junior & Guest Trophies < <
12	13:48	Andrew Bowker David Gwynne Peter Parkes	1st Squirrel Heath	
13	13:49	Noel Street Bill Evans Tony Penning	15th Gloucester	

	13:49	Paul West Peter Nevill Chris Burr	1st Squirrel Heath
15	14:17	David York Michael York Timothy York	5th Kettering
16	14:27	Robert Bailey Dawn Sinclair Ray Barratt	5th Kettering
17	14:44	Jenny Burn Derek Knight John Harbottle	29th Gloucester
18	14:46	David Tribe Carl Cording John Welford	Black Pear
19	15:09	Bob Ilott Nick Beck Chris Lodwig	3rd Tewkesbury
20	15:17	Kevin Wise Judith King Dave Barthorpe	Bredon Cub Scouts

1998 Cotswold Marathon Individual Results

Posn.	Time	Name	Group	
1	09:12	Andrew Clifford	44th Gloucester	
	09:12	Oliver Scarff	44th Gloucester	
3	10:47	Caroline Sloan	1st Hatherley	
	10:47	Jim Hall	1st Hatherley	
5	10:50	Christopher Barratt	5th Kettering	
6	11:58	Patrick Davies	38th Strood	
	11:58	David Wraight	38th Strood	
	11:58	Stuart Dixon	38th Strood	
9	12:49	Stephen Guy	Beaufort	
	12:49	Andrew Bride	Beaufort	
11	13:08	Steven Reed	Kettering Manor	
12	13:46	Lorraine James	54th Gloucester	<Ladies Trophy
13	13:47	Daniel Isko	15th Gloucester	
	13:47	Andrew Tierney	15th Gloucester	
15	13:48	Andrew Houston	1st Squirrel Heath	
16	13:49	Sam Line	1st Squirrel Heath	
	13:49	Jerry Gore	15th Gloucester	
	13:49	Dave Parker	15th Gloucester	
19	13:57	Ken Slater	Tewkesbury District Ventures	
	13:57	Tristram Slater	Tewkesbury District Ventures	
21	14:07	Daniel Hanley	Badbrook	
	14:07	Marc Lusty	Badbrook	
	14:07	Matthew Baker	Badbrook	
24	14:17	Trevor Harden	5th Kettering	
	14:17	Graham York	5th Kettering	
26	14:46	James Morrison	Black Pear	
	14:46	John Carwardine	Black Pear	
28	14:57	David Waterman	Beaufort	
	14:57	Matthew Ballinger	Beaufort	
30	15:09	Caroline Beck	3rd Tewkesbury	

31	15:14	Mathew Dallimore	1st Beddau
	15:14	Rhys Dallimore	1st Beddau
	15:14	Gareth Morris	1st Beddau
34	15:17	Michael Wise	Bredon Cub Scouts
	15:17	Ian Clarke	Bredon Cub Scouts
36	17:35	Pauline Cresswell	1st Longford Guides
37	17:45	Richard Perrins	Berkshire Jamboree